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10 CZE 19760702 LAZAR Petr ASC Dukla Praha 3 1 5 5 5 5 1 1 26 01. 25

16 POL 19890209 KASPERKIEWICZ Piotr Polsko 3 2 3 1 1 2 3 15 02. 23

45 POL 19890324 STEPNIAK Grzegorz ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 5 5 3 1 15 -1 03. 22

7 CZE 19741013 KADLEC Milan ASC Dukla Praha 5 5 2 12 -1 04. 21

39 POL 19870318 GLOWACKI Dawid ALKS Stal Grudziadz 6 6 -1 05. 20

3 CZE 19770912 BLÁHA Martin ASC Dukla Praha 1 1 2 -1 06. 19

19 POL 19800208 SOJKA Kornel Polsko 0 -1 07. 18

17 POL 19881229 GENSCH Sebastian Polsko 5 5 3 1 2 5 5 5 31 -2 08. 17

11 CZE 19850706 MIXA Marek ASC Dukla Praha 2 5 3 1 5 5 2 3 3 29 -2 09. 16

4 CZE 19880211 DOSTÁL Jan ASC Dukla Praha 5 2 3 10 20 -2 10. 15

33 AUT 19860304 TAZREITER Georg Rakousko 5 2 4 11 -2 11. 14

43 POL 19900421 POLUS Piotr ALKS Stal Grudziadz 3 1 2 2 1 9 -2 12. 13

40 POL 19880613 KRYSZTOFIK Tomasz ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 2 -2 13. 12

47 HUN 19750828 BERKESI András Maďarsko 0 -2 14. 11

35 AUT 19900729 GELOSKY Lukas Rakousko 3 3 6 12 -3 15. 10

21 CZE 19900723 DLUŽANSKÝ Daniel ASO Dukla Brno 2 2 4 -3 16. 9

8 CZE 19830719 KAŇKOVSKÝ Alois ASC Dukla Praha 1 1 -3 17. 8

9 CZE 19880504 KUCHAŘ Tomáš ASC Dukla Praha 1 1 -3 18. 7

53 CZE 19880724 HAČECKÝ Martin G.S.G. Brunero 0 -3 19. 6

15 POL 19890110 RATAJCZYK Patryk Polsko 10 10 -4 20. 5

32 AUT 19850807 GRAF Andreas Rakousko 3 3 2 2 10 -4 21. 4

36 AUT 19850726 SELZER Clemens Rakousko 3 4 7 -4 22. 3

18 POL 19900919 RAJKOWSKI Bartosz Polsko 3 2 5 -4 23. 2

1 CZE 19890510 BAREŠ Jiří ASC Dukla Praha 3 3 -4 24. 1

23 CZE 19851208 DITZEL Filip ASO Dukla Brno 2 1 3 -4 25.

20 POL 19910809 MARCINIAK Adrian Polsko 2 2 -4 26.

25 CZE 19880829 ŠPIČKA Denis ASO Dukla Brno 2 2 -4 27.

34 AUT 19880908 SINGER Michal Rakousko 2 2 -4 28.

27 CZE 19870604 BÁBEK Tomáš ASO Dukla Brno 1 1 -4 29.

30 CZE 19900312 SALAJ Tomáš SKC Prostějov 1 1 -4 30.

5 CZE 19861001 HOCHMANN Jiří ASC Dukla Praha 0 -4

22 CZE 19851204 PTÁČNÍK Adam ASO Dukla Brno 0 -4

26 CZE 19900717 FEIFERLÍK Martin ASO Dukla Brno 0 -4

28 CZE 19890329 VOJTA Lubomír ASO Dukla Brno 0 -4

29 CZE 19890317 POŽÁREK David ASO Dukla Brno 0 -4

31 CZE 19900419 TOMEK Josef SKC Prostějov 0 -5

37 AUT 19861008 BALDAUF Daniel Rakousko 0 -4

48 HUN 19780408 IVANICS Gergely Maďarsko 0 -4

49 HUN 19720928 SPECZIÁR Viktor Maďarsko 0 -4

51 SVK 19900626 ROHOŇ Michal ŠO Dukla Bratislava 0 -4

52 CZE 19901111 VÍTEK Pavel CK Bítovská 0 -4

54 CZE 19840623 STANĚK Lukáš CK Windoors Příbram 0 -4

55 CZE 19890502 WOLF Jan CK Windoors Příbram 0 -4

56 CZE 19820529 KESL Michal TJ ZČE Plzeň 0 -4

0

Pořadatel: TJ Favorit Brno

Hlavní rozhodčí: Ing. Zdeněk SENDLER

Ředitel závodu: Zdeněk VALENTA
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17 POL 19881229 GENSCH Sebastian Polsko 5 5 5 3 1 3 3 25 1. 25

7 CZE 19741013 KADLEC Milan ASC Dukla Praha 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 3 5 18 2. 23

39 POL 19870318 GLOWACKI Dawid ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 6 3 2 4 17 3. 22

10 CZE 19760702 LAZAR Petr ASC Dukla Praha 2 4 3 2 3 2 1 17 4. 21

47 HUN 19750828 BERKESI András Maďarsko 3 1 2 1 6 13 5. 20

40 POL 19880613 KRYSZTOFIK Tomasz ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 5 1 5 13 6. 19

3 CZE 19770912 BLÁHA Martin ASC Dukla Praha 3 3 5 11 7. 18

16 POL 19890209 KASPERKIEWICZ Piotr Polsko 3 1 1 2 7 8. 17

43 POL 19900421 POLUS Piotr ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 2 2 2 7 -1 9. 16

34 AUT 19880908 SINGER Michal Rakousko 5 5 -1 10. 15

45 POL 19890324 STEPNIAK Grzegorz ALKS Stal Grudziadz 5 5 -1 11. 14

32 AUT 19850807 GRAF Andreas Rakousko 0 -1 12. 13

8 CZE 19830719 KAŇKOVSKÝ Alois ASC Dukla Praha 10 10 20 -2 13. 12

36 AUT 19850726 SELZER Clemens Rakousko 5 5 5 5 20 -2 14. 11

19 POL 19800208 SOJKA Kornel Polsko 1 3 3 2 9 -2 15. 10

11 CZE 19850706 MIXA Marek ASC Dukla Praha 1 3 1 2 7 -2 16. 9

56 CZE 19820529 KESL Michal TJ ZČE Plzeň 2 5 7 -2 17. 8

9 CZE 19880504 KUCHAŘ Tomáš ASC Dukla Praha 5 5 -2 18. 7

49 HUN 19720928 SPECZIÁR Viktor Maďarsko 3 3 -2 19. 6

55 CZE 19890502 WOLF Jan CK Windoors Příbram 3 3 -2 20. 5

33 AUT 19860304 TAZREITER Georg Rakousko 2 2 -2 21. 4

4 CZE 19880211 DOSTÁL Jan ASC Dukla Praha 2 2 -2 22. 3

48 HUN 19780408 IVANICS Gergely Maďarsko 0 -2 23. 2

21 CZE 19900723 DLUŽANSKÝ Daniel ASO Dukla Brno 0 -2 24. 1

35 AUT 19900729 GELOSKY Lukas Rakousko 0 -2 25.

25 CZE 19880829 ŠPIČKA Denis ASO Dukla Brno 5 5 10 -3 26.

53 CZE 19880724 HAČECKÝ Martin G.S.G. Brunero 5 5 -3 27.

22 CZE 19851204 PTÁČNÍK Adam ASO Dukla Brno 3 1 4 -3 28.

23 CZE 19851208 DITZEL Filip ASO Dukla Brno 3 3 -3 29.

29 CZE 19890317 POŽÁREK David ASO Dukla Brno 2 2 -3 30.

26 CZE 19900717 FEIFERLÍK Martin ASO Dukla Brno 1 1 -3 31.

1 CZE 19890510 BAREŠ Jiří ASC Dukla Praha 0 -3

5 CZE 19861001 HOCHMANN Jiří ASC Dukla Praha 0 -3

15 POL 19890110 RATAJCZYK Patryk Polsko 0 -3

20 POL 19910809 MARCINIAK Adrian Polsko 0 -3

27 CZE 19870604 BÁBEK Tomáš ASO Dukla Brno 0 -3

28 CZE 19890329 VOJTA Lubomír ASO Dukla Brno 0 -3

30 CZE 19900312 SALAJ Tomáš SKC Prostějov 0 -3

31 CZE 19900419 TOMEK Josef SKC Prostějov 0 -3

37 AUT 19861008 BALDAUF Daniel Rakousko 0 -3

51 SVK 19900626 ROHOŇ Michal ŠO Dukla Bratislava 0 -3

52 CZE 19901111 VÍTEK Pavel CK Bítovská 0 -3

54 CZE 19840623 STANĚK Lukáš CK Windoors Příbram 0 -3

18 POL 19900919 RAJKOWSKI Bartosz Polsko 1 1 -4

0

Pořadatel: TJ Favorit Brno

Hlavní rozhodčí: Ing. Zdeněk SENDLER

Ředitel závodu: Zdeněk VALENTA
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7 CZE 19741013 KADLEC Milan ASC Dukla Praha 5 5 1 3 6 2 2 3 5 32 1. 25

45 POL 19890324 STEPNIAK Grzegorz ALKS Stal Grudziadz 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 31 2. 23

16 POL 19890209 KASPERKIEWICZ Piotr Polsko 2 2 5 3 5 6 23 3. 22

33 AUT 19860304 TAZREITER Georg Rakousko 2 10 3 5 3 23 4. 21

10 CZE 19760702 LAZAR Petr ASC Dukla Praha 3 3 2 1 5 1 1 16 5. 20

25 CZE 19880829 ŠPIČKA Denis ASO Dukla Brno 3 2 10 15 6. 19

17 POL 19881229 GENSCH Sebastian Polsko 3 1 1 2 5 1 13 7. 18

43 POL 19900421 POLUS Piotr ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 3 3 1 2 2 12 8. 17

19 POL 19800208 SOJKA Kornel Polsko 1 5 5 11 9. 16

4 CZE 19880211 DOSTÁL Jan ASC Dukla Praha 5 3 3 11 10. 15

5 CZE 19861001 HOCHMANN Jiří ASC Dukla Praha 2 4 2 1 9 11. 14

39 POL 19870318 GLOWACKI Dawid ALKS Stal Grudziadz 3 5 8 12. 13

11 CZE 19850706 MIXA Marek ASC Dukla Praha 2 2 1 2 7 13. 12

40 POL 19880613 KRYSZTOFIK Tomasz ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 2 1 2 7 14. 11

8 CZE 19830719 KAŇKOVSKÝ Alois ASC Dukla Praha 2 1 2 5 15. 10

36 AUT 19850726 SELZER Clemens Rakousko 5 5 16. 9

49 HUN 19720928 SPECZIÁR Viktor Maďarsko 4 4 17. 8

23 CZE 19851208 DITZEL Filip ASO Dukla Brno 3 3 18. 7

3 CZE 19770912 BLÁHA Martin ASC Dukla Praha 1 1 2 19. 6

27 CZE 19870604 BÁBEK Tomáš ASO Dukla Brno 1 1 20. 5

1 CZE 19890510 BAREŠ Jiří ASC Dukla Praha 0

9 CZE 19880504 KUCHAŘ Tomáš ASC Dukla Praha 0

15 POL 19890110 RATAJCZYK Patryk Polsko 0

20 POL 19910809 MARCINIAK Adrian Polsko 0

21 CZE 19900723 DLUŽANSKÝ Daniel ASO Dukla Brno 0

30 CZE 19900312 SALAJ Tomáš SKC Prostějov 0

31 CZE 19900419 TOMEK Josef SKC Prostějov 0

32 AUT 19850807 GRAF Andreas Rakousko 0

35 AUT 19900729 GELOSKY Lukas Rakousko 0

47 HUN 19750828 BERKESI András Maďarsko 0

54 CZE 19840623 STANĚK Lukáš CK Windoors Příbram 0

55 CZE 19890502 WOLF Jan CK Windoors Příbram 0

56 CZE 19820529 KESL Michal TJ ZČE Plzeň 0

26 CZE 19900717 FEIFERLÍK Martin ASO Dukla Brno 1 1 -1

18 POL 19900919 RAJKOWSKI Bartosz Polsko 0 -1

37 AUT 19861008 BALDAUF Daniel Rakousko 0 -1

48 HUN 19780408 IVANICS Gergely Maďarsko 0 -1

51 SVK 19900626 ROHOŇ Michal ŠO Dukla Bratislava 0 -1

22 CZE 19851204 PTÁČNÍK Adam ASO Dukla Brno 3 3 -2

52 CZE 19901111 VÍTEK Pavel CK Bítovská 0 -2

28 CZE 19890329 VOJTA Lubomír ASO Dukla Brno 0 -3

29 CZE 19890317 POŽÁREK David ASO Dukla Brno 0 -3

53 CZE 19880724 HAČECKÝ Martin G.S.G. Brunero 0 DNF

34 AUT 19880908 SINGER Michal Rakousko 0 DNF

0

st.č. 17 a 20 postiženi pádem

Pořadatel: TJ Favorit Brno

Hlavní rozhodčí: Ing. Zdeněk SENDLER

Ředitel závodu: Zdeněk VALENTA
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10 CZE 19760702 LAZAR Petr ASC Dukla Praha 5 5 1 2 5 5 23 1. 25

7 CZE 19741013 KADLEC Milan ASC Dukla Praha 2 1 2 2 5 1 5 6 24 -1 2. 23

43 POL 19900421 POLUS Piotr ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 10 3 2 2 19 -1 3. 22

39 POL 19870318 GLOWACKI Dawid ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 5 1 2 5 4 18 -1 4. 21

11 CZE 19850706 MIXA Marek ASC Dukla Praha 3 3 2 5 13 -1 5. 20

19 POL 19800208 SOJKA Kornel Polsko 1 3 2 1 7 -1 6. 19

48 HUN 19780408 IVANICS Gergely Maďarsko 3 3 6 -1 7. 18

16 POL 19890209 KASPERKIEWICZ Piotr Polsko 2 3 5 -1 8. 17

36 AUT 19850726 SELZER Clemens Rakousko 1 5 6 10 22 -2 9. 16

45 POL 19890324 STEPNIAK Grzegorz ALKS Stal Grudziadz 3 5 3 4 1 5 21 -2 10. 15

25 CZE 19880829 ŠPIČKA Denis ASO Dukla Brno 3 5 1 2 11 -2 11. 14

23 CZE 19851208 DITZEL Filip ASO Dukla Brno 5 2 2 2 11 -2 12. 13

34 AUT 19880908 SINGER Michal Rakousko 5 5 10 -2 13. 12

20 POL 19910809 MARCINIAK Adrian Polsko 3 5 8 -2 14. 11

17 POL 19881229 GENSCH Sebastian Polsko 3 5 8 -2 15. 10

40 POL 19880613 KRYSZTOFIK Tomasz ALKS Stal Grudziadz 1 2 1 3 7 -2 16. 9

5 CZE 19861001 HOCHMANN Jiří ASC Dukla Praha 3 3 6 -2 17. 8

21 CZE 19900723 DLUŽANSKÝ Daniel ASO Dukla Brno 2 3 1 6 -2 18. 7

33 AUT 19860304 TAZREITER Georg Rakousko 1 1 2 2 6 -2 19. 6

49 HUN 19720928 SPECZIÁR Viktor Maďarsko 3 2 5 -2 20. 5

26 CZE 19900717 FEIFERLÍK Martin ASO Dukla Brno 3 3 -2 21. 4

9 CZE 19880504 KUCHAŘ Tomáš ASC Dukla Praha 1 1 -2 22. 3

8 CZE 19830719 KAŇKOVSKÝ Alois ASC Dukla Praha 1 1 -2 23. 2

4 CZE 19880211 DOSTÁL Jan ASC Dukla Praha 1 1 -2 24. 1

1 CZE 19890510 BAREŠ Jiří ASC Dukla Praha 0 -2

3 CZE 19770912 BLÁHA Martin ASC Dukla Praha 0 -2

15 POL 19890110 RATAJCZYK Patryk Polsko 0 -2

18 POL 19900919 RAJKOWSKI Bartosz Polsko 0 -2

22 CZE 19851204 PTÁČNÍK Adam ASO Dukla Brno 0 -2

27 CZE 19870604 BÁBEK Tomáš ASO Dukla Brno 0 -2

28 CZE 19890329 VOJTA Lubomír ASO Dukla Brno 0 -2

31 CZE 19900419 TOMEK Josef SKC Prostějov 0 -2

32 AUT 19850807 GRAF Andreas Rakousko 0 -2

35 AUT 19900729 GELOSKY Lukas Rakousko 0 -2

47 HUN 19750828 BERKESI András Maďarsko 0 -2

51 SVK 19900626 ROHOŇ Michal ŠO Dukla Bratislava 0 -2

52 CZE 19901111 VÍTEK Pavel CK Bítovská 0 -2

54 CZE 19840623 STANĚK Lukáš CK Windoors Příbram 0 -2

55 CZE 19890502 WOLF Jan CK Windoors Příbram 0 -2

56 CZE 19820529 KESL Michal TJ ZČE Plzeň 0 -2

29 CZE 19890317 POŽÁREK David ASO Dukla Brno 0 -3

37 AUT 19861008 BALDAUF Daniel Rakousko 0 -4

30 CZE 19900312 SALAJ Tomáš SKC Prostějov 0 -5

Pořadatel: TJ Favorit Brno

Hlavní rozhodčí: Ing. Zdeněk SENDLER

Ředitel závodu: Zdeněk VALENTA
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16 POL 19890209 KASPERKIEWICZ Piotr Polsko 5 5 10 3 3 5 3 34 25 1.

39 POL 19870318 GLOWACKI Dawid ALKS Stal Grudziadz 5 3 5 5 3 1 2 2 6 32 23 2.

7 CZE 19741013 KADLEC Milan ASC Dukla Praha 2 2 4 2 5 5 4 4 28 22 3.

48 HUN 19780408 IVANICS Gergely Maďarsko 2 3 1 2 3 2 13 21 4.

11 CZE 19850706 MIXA Marek ASC Dukla Praha 5 1 3 9 20 5.

10 CZE 19760702 LAZAR Petr ASC Dukla Praha 5 1 6 19 6.

33 AUT 19860304 TAZREITER Georg Rakousko 2 2 18 7.

17 POL 19881229 GENSCH Sebastian Polsko 3 5 2 2 5 2 19 -1 17 8.

43 POL 19900421 POLUS Piotr ALKS Stal Grudziadz 2 3 1 2 1 1 6 2 18 -1 16 9.

45 POL 19890324 STEPNIAK Grzegorz ALKS Stal Grudziadz 3 5 1 3 5 17 -1 15 10.

25 CZE 19880829 ŠPIČKA Denis ASO Dukla Brno 6 10 16 -1 14 11.

40 POL 19880613 KRYSZTOFIK Tomasz ALKS Stal Grudziadz 5 2 3 5 15 -1 13 12.

5 CZE 19861001 HOCHMANN Jiří ASC Dukla Praha 2 10 12 -1 12 13.

19 POL 19800208 SOJKA Kornel Polsko 1 1 5 3 10 -1 11 14.

36 AUT 19850726 SELZER Clemens Rakousko 3 2 5 -1 10 15.

47 HUN 19750828 BERKESI András Maďarsko 1 1 2 -1 9 16.

21 CZE 19900723 DLUŽANSKÝ Daniel ASO Dukla Brno 0 -1 8 17.

35 AUT 19900729 GELOSKY Lukas Rakousko 3 3 6 -2 7 18.

52 CZE 19901111 VÍTEK Pavel CK Bítovská 5 5 -2 6 19.

49 HUN 19720928 SPECZIÁR Viktor Maďarsko 2 2 -2 5 20.

54 CZE 19840623 STANĚK Lukáš CK Windoors Příbram 2 2 -2 4 21.

8 CZE 19830719 KAŇKOVSKÝ Alois ASC Dukla Praha 1 1 -2 3 22.

9 CZE 19880504 KUCHAŘ Tomáš ASC Dukla Praha 1 1 -2 2 23.

23 CZE 19851208 DITZEL Filip ASO Dukla Brno 1 1 -2 1 24.

30 CZE 19900312 SALAJ Tomáš SKC Prostějov 1 1 -2

1 CZE 19890510 BAREŠ Jiří ASC Dukla Praha 0 -2

3 CZE 19770912 BLÁHA Martin ASC Dukla Praha 0 -2

4 CZE 19880211 DOSTÁL Jan ASC Dukla Praha 0 -2

20 POL 19910809 MARCINIAK Adrian Polsko 0 -2

22 CZE 19851204 PTÁČNÍK Adam ASO Dukla Brno 0 -2

26 CZE 19900717 FEIFERLÍK Martin ASO Dukla Brno 0 -2

31 CZE 19900419 TOMEK Josef SKC Prostějov 0 -2

32 AUT 19850807 GRAF Andreas Rakousko 0 -2

56 CZE 19820529 KESL Michal TJ ZČE Plzeň 0 -2

34 AUT 19880908 SINGER Michal Rakousko 1 3 4 -3

27 CZE 19870604 BÁBEK Tomáš ASO Dukla Brno 2 2 -3

15 POL 19890110 RATAJCZYK Patryk Polsko 1 1 -3

18 POL 19900919 RAJKOWSKI Bartosz Polsko 0 -3

37 AUT 19861008 BALDAUF Daniel Rakousko 0 -3

28 CZE 19890329 VOJTA Lubomír ASO Dukla Brno 0 -3

29 CZE 19890317 POŽÁREK David ASO Dukla Brno 0 -3

51 SVK 19900626 ROHOŇ Michal ŠO Dukla Bratislava 0 -3

55 CZE 19890502 WOLF Jan CK Windoors Příbram 0 -3

Pořadatel: TJ Favorit Brno

Hlavní rozhodčí: Ing. Zdeněk SENDLER

Ředitel závodu: Zdeněk VALENTA


